ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS ENGLISH LINGUISTICS CONTEST 2020

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 8075
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: KARACHI
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

8075-E-9-2263
8075-E-9-2264
8075-E-9-2265
8075-E-9-2266
8075-E-9-2267
8075-E-9-2268
8075-E-9-2269
8075-E-9-2272
8075-E-9-2273
8075-E-9-2274
8075-E-9-2275
8075-E-9-2276
8075-E-9-2277
8075-E-9-2278
8075-E-9-2279
8075-E-9-2280
8075-E-9-2281
8075-E-9-2282
8075-E-9-2283
8075-E-9-2284
8075-E-9-2285
8075-E-9-2286
8075-E-9-2287
8075-E-9-2288

8075-E-9-2289
8075-E-9-2290

SAMIHA HASEEB
MUDAVI FEROZIE
ALINA KHAN
LINTA REHMAN
HUZAIFA MAZHAR
IZMA AHMED
MARIYA KHAN
SHEHZAL NIAZ|
HAMNAH MALICK
MAHWISH BILAL
LAIBA ASLAM
APHRA BHATTI
AISHA EMAAN
AMUL RAUF
HEBA RAZZAK
SANJANA DEVI
YASH GHAI
MEHAK

EEMAN FAISAL
AKSHAY LAL
MAHAN KUMAR
MAYANK KUMAR
ARYAN ABRAHAM GILL
SAMRA ARSHAD

SIMRAN SACHDEV
NEHA DEVI

BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM

FATHER NAME
ABDUL HASEEB

BILAL AHMED FEROZIE
SOHAIL IQBAL

ATTIQ UR REHMAN
SHEHZAD MAZHAR
ALI MURTAZA

IMRAN KHAN
LATIFULLAH KHAN
SAJID MAZHAR MALICK
BILAL ARSHAD
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
IMTIAZ BHATTI
ABDUL RAZZAQ
ABDUL RAUF

ABDUL RAZZAQ
AAKASH KUMAR
RAJESH KUMAR

FAISAL BASHIR
KANYO LAL
MANOJ KUMAR
MOHAN MAL
ADEEL ISAAC GILL

SHEIKH MUHAMMAD
ARSHAD

KELASH KUMAR
NANDLAL

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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77
77
70
38
38
82
58
71
59
62
62
78
59
18
51
59
56
38
42
62
58
62
74
62

59
41

TOTAL

85.56%
85.56%
77.78%
42.22%
42.22%
91.11%
64.44%
78.89%
65.56%
68.89%
68.89%
86.67%
65.56%
20.00%
56.67%
65.56%
62.22%
42.22%
46.67%
68.89%
64.44%
68.89%
82.22%
68.89%

65.56%
45.56%
26
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