## **ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET**

CONTEST NAME:	ICATS ENGLISH LINGUISTICS CONTEST 2020
INSTITUTION CODE:	8075
INSTITUTION NAME:	BEACONHOUSE SCHOOL SYSTEM
CITY:	KARACHI

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	T. MARKS	OBT. MARKS	%AGE
8075-E-9-2263	SAMIHA HASEEB	ABDUL HASEEB	9	90	77	85.56%
8075-E-9-2264	MUDAVI FEROZIE	BILAL AHMED FEROZIE	9	90	77	85.56%
8075-E-9-2265	ALINA KHAN	SOHAIL IQBAL	9	90	70	77.78%
8075-E-9-2266	LINTA REHMAN	ATTIQ UR REHMAN	9	90	38	42.22%
8075-E-9-2267	HUZAIFA MAZHAR	SHEHZAD MAZHAR	9	90	38	42.22%
8075-E-9-2268	IZMA AHMED	ALI MURTAZA	9	90	82	91.11%
8075-E-9-2269	MARIYA KHAN	IMRAN KHAN	9	90	58	64.44%
8075-E-9-2272	SHEHZAL NIAZI	LATIFULLAH KHAN	9	90	71	78.89%
8075-E-9-2273	HAMNAH MALICK	SAJID MAZHAR MALICK	9	90	59	65.56%
8075-E-9-2274	MAHWISH BILAL	BILAL ARSHAD	9	90	62	68.89%
8075-E-9-2275	LAIBA ASLAM	MUHAMMAD ASLAM	9	90	62	68.89%
8075-E-9-2276	APHRA BHATTI	IMTIAZ BHATTI	9	90	78	86.67%
8075-E-9-2277	AISHA EMAAN	ABDUL RAZZAQ	9	90	59	65.56%
8075-E-9-2278	AMUL RAUF	ABDUL RAUF	9	90	18	20.00%
8075-E-9-2279	HEBA RAZZAK	ABDUL RAZZAQ	9	90	51	56.67%
8075-E-9-2280	SANJANA DEVI	AAKASH KUMAR	9	90	59	65.56%
8075-E-9-2281	YASH GHAI	RAJESH KUMAR	9	90	56	62.22%
8075-E-9-2282	МЕНАК		9	90	38	42.22%
8075-E-9-2283	EEMAN FAISAL	FAISAL BASHIR	9	90	42	46.67%
8075-E-9-2284	AKSHAY LAL	KANYO LAL	9	90	62	68.89%
8075-E-9-2285	MAHAN KUMAR	MANOJ KUMAR	9	90	58	64.44%
8075-E-9-2286	MAYANK KUMAR	MOHAN MAL	9	90	62	68.89%
8075-E-9-2287	ARYAN ABRAHAM GILL	ADEEL ISAAC GILL	9	90	74	82.22%
8075-E-9-2288	SAMRA ARSHAD	SHEIKH MUHAMMAD ARSHAD	9	90	62	68.89%
8075-E-9-2289	SIMRAN SACHDEV	KELASH KUMAR	9	90	59	65.56%
8075-E-9-2290	NEHA DEVI	NANDLAL	9	90	41	45.56%
* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.					TOTAL	26

\* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.